
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

PROVIDER BULLETIN  No.  10-36 
 
 
Date:  August 4, 2010           
 
 
TO:  Physicians Participating in Nebraska Medicaid 
 

FROM: Vivianne M. Chaumont, Director  
  Division of Medicaid & Long-Term Care 
 
BY:  Margaret Brockman, R.N. Program Specialist 
 
RE:  Billing for CPT codes 59425 and 59426 
 
Reimbursement for CPT Codes 59425 (Antepartum care only; 4-6 visits) and 59426 (Antepartum care only; 7 
or more visits) for dates of service September 1, 2010 and after, will need to be billed with each date of 
service on a separate line.  Multiple visits can no longer be billed all inclusive under one date as published in 
the Nebraska Medicaid Practitioner Fee Schedule at:   www.dhhs.ne.gov/med/provhome.htm. 
 
For questions about this Provider Bulletin, contact Margaret Brockman at (402) 471-9368  or 
margaret.brockman@nebraska.gov 
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